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CABLE 
TRAY

Raw Material

Finished Hot Dip Galvanized (As per IS), Pre-Galvanized, Powder Coated, SS 304, SS 316

Mild Steel, Pre-Galvanized, Stainless Steel 304, Stainless Steel 316.

We are pleased to introduce ourselves as one of the leading 
manufacturer, supplier and exporter of Perforated Cable Tray with 
optimum quality. Our provided cable trays are highly acclaimed in the 
market for supporting different types of insulated cables. Further, these 
cable trays are manufactured using quality approved raw material and 
progressive technology in the supervision of our skilled professionals. 
Owing to their various quality attributes, these trays are widely accepted 
by our clients. We full feel requirement for various segments like 
Industrial, Infra, Mega Projects, Urban, Commercial & Residential etc. 
Perforated cable trays made & finished with as per standards, which are 
full feels all specifications as per costumers needs and used internal as 
well external too.  

PERFORATED
CABLE TRAY

Note :  Above all sizes are standard, Tailor-made sizes can be manufactured

Easy Installation
Corrosion Resistance

High Capacity

Maximizes ventilation

Rigid Structure

Features :

Superior quality
Precisely Designed with cover and without cover
Suitable for all applications and environments including 
marine environments and chemical processing factories.

High Strength

Flange Type :  
U Type, Inside Edge, Outside Edge
Heavy Duty Return Flange

Product Range :

Thickness 
(T) mm

Length 
(L) mm

Width 
(W) mm

50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
550
600

25/35/50

25/35/50/
75/100

1.2/1.5/1.6/2

Height 
(H) mm

2500/3000

1.5/1.6/2/2.5/3
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LADDER
CABLE TRAY

Slotted C-Channel rungs allow simple cable 
fastening.

Superior quality

All designs permit easy cable dropout with no 
sharp edges to damage insulation.

High strength splices allow random locations 
between supports 

Complete line of fittings and accessories

Product Range :

Features :

Owing to our state-of-art manufacturing unit and the usage of leading-edge technology, we are able to present a 
comprehensive range of Straight Run Ladder Cable Tray that is used in various industries. We offers ladder 
cable tray with complete accessories for smooth and fast installation. Keeping in mind the latest 
market development. Besides this, our quality experts test this cable tray to ensure its 
quality. We are able to providing Ladder Cable Tray system as per IEC 61537 
with compatible all specification and standards.

CABLE 
TRAY

Note :  Above all sizes are standard, Tailor-made sizes can be manufactured

Raw Material

Finished Hot Dip Galvanized (As per IS), Pre-Galvanized, Powder Coated, SS 304, SS 316

Mild Steel, Pre-Galvanized, Stainless Steel 304, Stainless Steel 316.

Thickness 
(T) mm

Length 
(L) mm

Width 
(W) mm

Height 
(H) mm

2500/3000

1.5/1.6/2/2.5/3

150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
550
600
650
700
750
800
900
1000
1200
1500

50/75/100/150

75/100/150 2/2.5/3

1.6/2/2.5/3

RUNG & RUNNER DIMENSION

RUNG
RUNNER

THICKNESS

30X12X12
HX15X15

1.5/1.6/2

CTC

250/300

RUNG
RUNNER

3/5.2 003/052
35X15X15
HX20X20
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Corrosion Resistance

High Strength

Use of vice versa for different kind of 
Power and Control Cables

High Capacity

Superior quality

Easy Installation

Rigid Structure

Features :

CABLE 
TRAY

Note :  Above all sizes are standard, Tailor-made sizes can be manufactured

Raw Material

Finished Hot Dip Galvanized (As per IS), Pre-Galvanized, Powder Coated

Mild Steel, Pre-Galvanized

Product Range :

Thickness
(T) mm

Length 
(L) mm

Width 
(W) mm

25/50/75/100

50/75/100

1.2/1.5/1.6/2

Height 
(H) mm

2500/3000

50
100
150
200
300
400
500
600

1.5/1.6/2/2.5

RACEWAY
CABLE TRAY

Race way cable truncking and accessories are 
offered in a comprehensive range. With Pre-GI, Hot 
Dip Galvanized, and Powder Coated are the various 
finishes produced in our factories. Race way are 
designed to meet most requirements of cable and 
electrical wire installations and comply to local and 
international standards of fabrication and finishing. 
We are offered Race way with Single, Double and 
Triple Compartments and with required accessories 
for easy to install. We offered Race Way Trucking 
System with Heavy duty return flange with flapped 
type cover. Race Way are commonly used in Industry, 
Machine Manufacturer, Commercial and  Residential 
Buildings.
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CABLE TRAY
ACCESSORIES
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Horizontal Bend

Horizontal Bend

Cneter Reducer

Cneter Reducer

Tee

Vertical Inside Bend

Vertical Inside Bend

Right Hand Reducer

Cross

Left Hand Reducer

Left Hand Reducer

Earthing Strip

Vertical Bend Outside

Vertical Bend Outside

Wall Bracket

Tee Cross

Right Hand Reducer

Perforated Type Cable Tray Accessories

Ladder Type Cable Tray Accessories



Head Office
302,
Kalp Upvan Complex
Chobari Road,
Junagadh,
Gujarat, India - 362001

Corporate Office
301, Sambhav Complex,
Nana Mava Main Rd,
Above SBI Bank
Rajkot,
Gujarat, India 360005.

www.expocor.in inquiry@expocor.in +91 88750 13764

Expocor Private Limited

PERFORATED
CABLE TRAY

LADDER
CABLE TRAY

RACEWAY
CABLE TRAY

Factory Unit
Survey No. 248,
Swastik Industrial Park
Opp. Anand Linear Gate,
Shapar Veraval,
Gujarat, India - 362001


